
STANDINGS Q1
TIMETOTALS6S5S4S3S2S1BIKENATRIDERPOS

5:51.88020501GASGASESPJAIME BUSTO1

5:54.112125121MONTESAESPTONI BOU2

6:00.017521531MONTESAESPGABRIEL MARCELLI3

6:00.019525511BETAGBRHARRY HEMINGWAY4

6:00.023555512BETAITAMATTEO GRATTAROLA5

6:00.025553552BETAGBRGEORGE HEMINGWAY6

6:00.027555552SHERCOGBRJACK PEACE7

6:00.030555555BETAFRAHUGO DUFRESE8

Signed 01/24/2026 21:20:47.279

21:20:47Publication time:David RodgersReferee:Anthony RewClerk of the course:

Signed 01/24/2026 21:25:13.118

X-TRIAL  LEEDS

IMN:
DATE:
VENUE:
COUNTRY:

303/05
01/24/2026

FIRST DIRECT ARENA
UNITED KINGDOM



TOTALPENAL.TIMES2S1BIKENATRIDERPOS

STANDINGS Q2

0:40.70:000:40.700BETAGBRHARRY HEMINGWAY1

1:17.41:000:17.4600BETAFRAHUGO DUFRESE2

1:40.81:100:30.86010SHERCOGBRJACK PEACE3

1:46.51:000:46.5600BETAGBRGEORGE HEMINGWAY4

2:10.61:200:50.66020BETAITAMATTEO GRATTAROLA5

Signed 01/24/2026 21:20:47.279

21:20:47Publication time:David RodgersReferee:Anthony RewClerk of the course:

Signed 01/24/2026 21:25:13.118

X-TRIAL  LEEDS

IMN:
DATE:
VENUE:
COUNTRY:

303/05
01/24/2026

FIRST DIRECT ARENA
UNITED KINGDOM



STANDINGS SUPER POLE

TOTALPENAL.TIMES2S1BIKENATRIDERPOS

0:29.30:000:29.300GASGASESPJAIME BUSTO1

0:40.10:100:30.1100MONTESAESPTONI BOU2

1:27.11:000:27.1600MONTESAESPGABRIEL MARCELLI3

TOTALS6S5S4S3S2S1BIKENATRIDERPOS

STANDINGS  FINAL

10220051MONTESAESPTONI BOU1

11105005BETAGBRHARRY HEMINGWAY2

17115055GASGASESPJAIME BUSTO3

20152255MONTESAESPGABRIEL MARCELLI4

Signed 01/24/2026 21:20:47.279

21:20:47Publication time:David RodgersReferee:Anthony RewClerk of the course:

Signed 01/24/2026 21:25:13.118

X-TRIAL  LEEDS

IMN:
DATE:
VENUE:
COUNTRY:

303/05
01/24/2026

FIRST DIRECT ARENA
UNITED KINGDOM



X-TRIAL  CLASSIFICATION

BIKENATRIDERPOS

MONTESAESPTONI BOU1

BETAGBRHARRY HEMINGWAY2

GASGASESPJAIME BUSTO3

MONTESAESPGABRIEL MARCELLI4

BETAITAMATTEO GRATTAROLA5

BETAGBRGEORGE HEMINGWAY6

SHERCOGBRJACK PEACE7

BETAFRAHUGO DUFRESE8

Signed 01/24/2026 21:20:47.279

21:20:47Publication time:David RodgersReferee:Anthony RewClerk of the course:

Signed 01/24/2026 21:25:13.118

X-TRIAL  LEEDS

IMN:
DATE:
VENUE:
COUNTRY:

303/05
01/24/2026

FIRST DIRECT ARENA
UNITED KINGDOM



TOTALTARLISCHABARLEEPONPONSAIMADANDBIKENATRIDERPOS

CHAMPIONSHIP  CLASSIFICATION

115----202020152020MONTESAESPTONI BOU1

81----91515121515MONTESAESPGABRIEL MARCELLI2

74----12612201212GASGASESPJAIME BUSTO3

50----1599269BETAGBRHARRY HEMINGWAY4

27----6122412BETAITAMATTEO GRATTAROLA5

19----2166-4SHERCOGBRJACK PEACE6

14-----24-26TRRSITAFRANCESCO TITLI7

11-----41141ELECTRIC M.FRABENOIT BINCAZ8

10----1--9--BETAFRAHUGO DUFRESE9

9--------9-SHERCOESPARNAU FARRÉ10

4----4-----BETAGBRGEORGE HEMINGWAY11

Signed 01/24/2026 21:20:47.279

21:20:47Publication time:David RodgersReferee:Anthony RewClerk of the course:

Signed 01/24/2026 21:25:13.118

X-TRIAL  LEEDS

IMN:
DATE:
VENUE:
COUNTRY:

303/05
01/24/2026

FIRST DIRECT ARENA
UNITED KINGDOM


